
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ДОП 

24.02.2026 вторник 

3 корпус 

 

 
N 

п группа 
каб 

группа 
каб 

 Д-2513, Д-2514  Р-2211  

1     

2 

  Деловые коммуникации 

в проф. Деят-ти 

Новикова Т.А 

120 

3     

4     

5 

Арт-технологии 

оформительского 

искусства 

Гилева А.О. 

2 к 

301 

  

6     

7     

 
N п группа каб группа каб группа каб 

 Км-2511 (1 подгр)  Км-2511 (2 подгр)  Ис-2311  

1       

2       

3       

4 
    

SMM-продвижение с нуля 

Кожевников В.С. 

113б 

5       

6 

Швея 

Кузьменко О.Ю. 

 

ОПЦ 

200 

Швея 

Дергунова Н. А. 

 

ОПЦ 

200 

  

7 

Швея 

Кузьменко О.Ю. 

 

ОПЦ 

200 

Швея 

Дергунова Н. А. 

 

ОПЦ 

200 
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